LI-TJ222
© TeeJet Technologies 2017 www.teejet.com
Features:
•	 Approved tips produce droplets in the Very Coarse to
Ultra Coarse range for maximum drift control
•	 Proven products all featuring air induction technology to minimize drift
while still providing good coverage and control
•	 Choice of single or twin patterns

114443-*-CELR TeeJet Cap for TTI & AITTJ60
with Gasket (EPDM)
How To Order:
Best management practices for applying Enlist Duo® herbicide
Keep this quick-reference guide handy when you’re out in the field. And be sure to always read and follow label
directions and the latest Enlist™ Product Use Guide when applying Enlist Duo® herbicide. That’s the best way to get
effective weed control and on-target application.
Program approach
Use Enlist Duo as part of a program
approach in Enlist™ crops.
Tank mixing
Find the most current list of tank-mix
products at EnlistTankMix.com.
PREEMERGENCE
Residual herbicide
POSTEMERGENCE
Enlist Duo® herbicide+
Nozzle selection
Only use nozzle and pressure
combinations listed on the Enlist
product label.
T Y P E
NO
Z Z L E
Boom height
24" or less above the crop canopy
Wind
3 to 10 mph; not to exceed 15 mph
Spray volume
10 to 15 gallons per acre
V O L U M E
CA
RR I ER
APPLICATION RATE
WEEDS 3" TO 6" TALL
GLYPHOSATE-
RESISTANT OR HARD-
TO-CONTROL WEEDS
3.5 pt./A 4.75 pt./A
Q
U